www.ager.com.tr 1
FREE STANDING OPEN FRAME SERIES
Color Options
RAL7035 Light Gray RAL9005 Black
AGER OPEN FRAME Series suitable solution for maximum cabling and networking infrastructure, Offers a more economi-
cal solution compared to the closed cabinet structure flat pack shipping is available.
www.ager.com.tr 2
FREE STANDING OPEN FRAME SERIES

(N
et
)
(k
g)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
)
(k
g)
AG-OF36US380-XX-YY 36U Open Frame Single Frame  D=380mm 36U 530 380 1756 15 16,5
AG-OF42US380-XX-YY 42U Open Frame Single Frame  D=380mm 42U 530 380 2022 16 17,5
AG-OF45US380-XX-YY 45U Open Frame Single Frame  D=380mm 45U 530 380 2155 16,5 18
AG-OF48US380-XX-YY 48U Open Frame Single Frame  D=380mm 48U 530 380 2289 17 18,5
AG-OF36US460-XX-YY 36U Open Frame Single Frame  D=460mm 36U 530 460 1756 18,5 19,8
AG-OF42US460-XX-YY 42U Open Frame Single Frame  D=460mm 42U 530 460 2022 20 20,3
AG-OF45US460-XX-YY 45U Open Frame Single Frame  D=460mm 45U 530 460 2155 20,7 22
AG-OF48US460-XX-YY 48U Open Frame Single Frame  D=460mm 48U 530 460 2289 21,4 22,7
XX = Color Code, B1 White refers to RAL 7035, S1 Black refers to RAL 9005, this information should be conveyed to the representative at the order stage.
YY = M1 is used for assembled shipment and D1 is used for disassembled shipment.
www.ager.com.tr 6
FREE STANDING OPEN FRAME SERIES

(N
et
)
(k
g)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
)
(k
g)
AG-OF36UD670-XX-YY 36U Open Frame Double Frame D=670mm 36U 530 670 1756 25 26,3
AG-OF42UD670-XX-YY 42U Open Frame Double Frame D=670mm 42U 530 670 2022 27 28,3
AG-OF45UD670-XX-YY 45U Open Frame Double Frame D=670mm 45U 530 670 2155 28 29,3
AG-OF48UD670-XX-YY 48U Open Frame Double Frame D=670mm 48U 530 670 2289 29 30,3
AG-OF36UD870-XX-YY 36U Open Frame Double Frame D=870mm 36U 530 870 1756 27 28
AG-OF42UD870-XX-YY 42U Open Frame Double Frame D=870mm 42U 530 870 2022 29 30
AG-OF45UD870-XX-YY 45U Open Frame Double Frame D=870mm 45U 530 870 2155 30 31
AG-OF48UD870-XX-YY 48U Open Frame Double Frame D=870mm 48U 530 870 2289 31 32
AG-OF36UD1070-XX-YY 36U Open Frame Double Frame D=1070mm 36U 530 1070 1756 29 30
AG-OF42UD1070-XX-YY 42U Open Frame Double Frame D=1070mm 42U 530 1070 2022 31 32
AG-OF45UD1070-XX-YY 45U Open Frame Double Frame D=1070mm 45U 530 1070 2155 32 33
AG-OF48UD1070 -XX-YY 48U Open Frame Double Frame D=1070mm 48U 530 1070 2289 33 34
XX = Color Code, B1 White refers to RAL 7035, S1 Black refers to RAL 9005, this information should be conveyed to the representative at the order stage.
YY = M1 is used for assembled shipment and D1 is used for disassembled shipment.
www.ager.com.tr 10
FREE STANDING OPEN FRAME SERIES

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AA-OF-FORS16U135-A 16U Open Frame Free Standing Finger Organizer  16U 530 380 1756 22,5 23,5
AA-OF-FORS36U135-A 36U Open Frame Free Standing Finger Organizer 36U 530 380 2022 23,5 24
AA-OF-FORS42U135-A 42U Open Frame Free Standing Finger Organizer 42U 530 380 2155 24,1 25,6
AA-OF-FORS48U135-A 48U Open Frame Free Standing Finger Organizer 48U 530 380 2289 24,7 26,2
AA-OF-FORS16U235-A 16U Open Frame Free Standing Finger Organizer  16U 530 380 1756 22,5 23,5
AA-OF-FORS36U235-A 36U Open Frame Free Standing Finger Organizerr 36U 530 380 2022 23,5 24
AA-OF-FORS42U235-A 42U Open Frame Free Standing Finger Organizer 42U 530 380 2155 24,1 25,6
AA-OF-FORS48U235-A 48U Open Frame Free Standing Finger Organizer 48U 530 380 2289 24,7 26,2
XX = Color Code, B1 White refers to RAL 7035, S1 Black refers to RAL 9005, this information should be conveyed to the representative at the order stage.
YY = M1 is used for assembled shipment and D1 is used for disassembled shipment.